goliah2p
Remote control of the pressure cabin
Rev. 1.5 - 03/2016
SCHEDA TECNICA G2P
Controllo di versione
Data Revisione Descrizione Redazione Controllo Approvazione
22/05/2011 1.0 Stesura
Roberto Ballerini

Remote control of the pressure cabin
Rev. 1.5 - 03/2016
 PRODOTTO CODIFICATION
 X                                         Y                                                    NNNNNN
Version
 2 – ATEX
3 – NON ATEX
Sensors
A -  temperature and pressure inner sensors in Wheatstone
bridge, equipped with 6 channels for the pressure, 2 for
the PT100/PT1000 probes, 8 digital inputs (level or
impulsive);
B -  as to the "A" type, with the addition of the expansion
channels card for 4-20 mA transmitters, that adds 8 “4-
20 mA” analog inputs, 2 “slow” (max. 1 Hz) digital inputs
and 2 dry contact digital outputs (30 Vdc 5 A, outside the
classified zone);
C -  only 4-20 mA inputs; equipped with 8 “4-20 mA” analog
inputs, 2 “slow” digital inputs (max. 1 Hz), 2 dry contact
digital outputs (30 Vdc 5 A, outside the classified zone);